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Disclosure of dealings in the shares of CAR Inc.

Public Disclosure Form

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party Date Description | Description Nature of dealings | Number of Maturity Reference | Total amount Resultant
of relevant | of products reference date / price paid / received balance
securities securities closing out (including
to which date those of any
the person with
derivatives whom there is
relate an agreement
or
understanding)
J.P. Morgan 11 February | Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 7,000 | 30 July 2021 $4.0047 $28,032.9000 44,388,799
Securities PLC | 2021 of products derivative contract
Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 31,000 | 30 July 2021 $4.0047 $124,145.7000 44,419,799
of products derivative contract
Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 1,000 | 30 July 2021 $4.0047 $4,004.7000 44,420,799
of products derivative contract




i U
|
® 0

Public Disclosure Form

Derivatives Other types Issue of a derivative 1,000 | 15 March $3.9949 $3,994.9100 44,421,799
of products 2022

Derivatives Other types Issue of a derivative 1,000 | 15 March $3.9949 $3,994.9100 44,422,799
of products 2022

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 37,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $147,456.1000 44,385,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 25,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $99,632.5000 44,360,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 25,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $99,632.5000 44,335,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 50,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $199,265.0000 44,285,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 8,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $31,882.4000 44,277,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 53,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $211,220.9000 44,224,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 33,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $131,514.9000 44,191,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 38,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $151,441.4000 44,153,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 35,000 | 5 July 2021 $3.9853 $139,485.5000 44,118,799

of products

derivative contract
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Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 1,390,505 | 19 November $3.7835 $5,260,975.6700 42,728,294
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 192,014 | 16 December $3.7578 $721,548.1000 42,536,280
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 2,826 | 17 December $3.7502 $10,598.0200 42,533,454
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 298,757 | 20 December $3.7835 $1,130,347.1100 42,234,697
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 20,886,554 | 20 December $3.7835 | $79,024,277.0600 21,348,143
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 291,339 | 20 December $3.7835 $1,102,281.1100 21,056,804
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 707,113 | 20 December $3.7835 $2,675,362.0400 20,349,691
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 1,025,732 | 20 December $3.7835 $3,880,857.0200 19,323,959
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 169,574 | 21 December $3.8241 $648,470.4800 19,154,385
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 282,623 | 23 December $3.7828 $1,069,117.8700 18,871,762
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 607 | 18 January $3.7502 $2,276.3600 18,871,155
of products derivative contract 2022
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Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 41,255 | 18 January $3.7578 $155,027.5900 18,829,900
of products derivative contract 2022

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 42,453 | 18 January $3.7502 $159,206.6000 18,787,447
of products derivative contract 2022

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 2,884,212 | 18 January $3.7578 | $10,838,260.1300 15,903,235
of products derivative contract 2022

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 592 | 18 January $3.7502 $2,220.1100 15,902,643
of products derivative contract 2022

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 40,231 | 18 January $3.7578 $151,179.6100 15,862,412
of products derivative contract 2022

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 1,437 | 18 January $3.7502 $5,389.0200 15,860,975
of products derivative contract 2022

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 97,645 | 18 January $3.7578 $366,929.3100 15,763,330
of products derivative contract 2022

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 2,085 | 18 January $3.7502 $7,819.1400 15,761,245
of products derivative contract 2022

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 141,643 | 18 January $3.7578 $532,264.5100 15,619,602
of products derivative contract 2022

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 36,434 | 21 January $3.8241 $139,327.8100 15,583,168
of products derivative contract 2022

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 2,547,141 | 21 January $3.8241 $9,740,560.1100 13,036,027
of products derivative contract 2022
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Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 35,529 | 21 January $3.8241 $135,866.9800 13,000,498
of products derivative contract 2022

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 86,233 | 21 January $3.8241 $329,764.9100 12,914,265
of products derivative contract 2022

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 125,089 | 21 January $3.8241 $478,354.7200 12,789,176
of products derivative contract 2022

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 60,723 | 24 January $3.7828 $229,705.4500 12,728,453
of products derivative contract 2022

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 4,245,235 | 24 January $3.7828 | $16,059,049.0100 8,483,218
of products derivative contract 2022

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 59,215 | 24 January $3.7828 $224,000.9300 8,424,003
of products derivative contract 2022

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 143,722 | 24 January $3.7828 $543,677.4700 8,280,281
of products derivative contract 2022

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 208,482 | 24 January $3.7828 $788,654.2600 8,071,799
of products derivative contract 2022

End

Note:

J.P. Morgan Securities PLC is a Class (5) associate connected with the Offeror.

Dealings were made for its own account.

J.P. Morgan Securities PLC is ultimately owned by JPMorgan Chase & Co.




